
CIMA TRICE

trimming machines come in various models to suit all kinds of requirements and type of systems.
All the models in our range are applied to the front part of the tractor.

The power required is supplied by the hydraulic outlets of the tractor or, upon request, a separate 
hydraulic control unit can be provided.

Hardened steel blades  ensure top quality trimming with high cutting speeds (2000-3000 rev/min) 
even when the tractor moves along fast.

The special drive belt used does not require a  belt tensioner.
All models come complete with parking covers. Mounting and demounting is quick and easy on any 

kind of tractor. 

G800A

G800B

G800C

G800D

TRIMMING MACHINE FOR VINEY ARTS

5 hydraulic 
movements:
- right crosswise
- left crosswise
- raise
- right tilting
- left tilting
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SEP ARATE HYDRAULIC 

CONTROL UNIT

COSTRUZIONI MECCANICHE E APPLICAZIONI TECNOLOGICHE
12051 Alba (CN) - Italy - Reg. Rondò
Tel. 0173.35450 - Fax 0173.35214

http://www.bmv-italy.com/
e-mail: bmv@bmv-italy.com
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TROLLEY FOR IDLE MACHINE ELECTROHYDRAULIC

DISTRIBUTOR

WITH ELECTRIC 

CONTROLS
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